Business Administration
ACCOUNTING & FINANCE
DEAN'S OFFICE BUSINESS
MANAGEMENT
MARKETING

Business Administration Total

Education
COUNSELING & SPECIAL EDUCATION
EDUC FOUNDATIONS, RESEARCH, TECH & LEADERSHIP
TEACHER EDUCATION

Education Total

Fine and Performing Arts
ART
COMMUNICATION
DANA SCHOOL OF MUSIC
THEATER & DANCE
Fine and Performing Arts Total

Health and Human Services
AIR FORCE ROTC
CRIMINAL JUSTICE
DEAN'S OFFICE H & HS
HEALTH PROFESSIONS
HUMAN ECOLOGY
HUMAN PERFORMANCE & EXCERCISE SCIENCE
MILITARY SCIENCE
NURSING
PHYSICAL THERAPY
SOCIAL WORK
Health and Human Services Total

Liberal Art and Social Science
AFRICANA STUDIES
AMERICAN STUDIES
DEAN'S OFFICE LIBERAL ARTS & SOCIAL SCIENCES
ECONOMICS
ENGLISH

Award of Academic Credit
By Student Rank and Credit Hours
Fall 2009

No Award Of Academic Credit

Award of Academic Credit

First Time  Returning  All Other  Grad/Prof/ Total CrHrs First Time
Undergrads Freshmen Undergrads Doctoral NotAwarded Undergrads
18 772 20 810 7
54 162 83 1 300 330
15 113 341 8 477 13
1 150 3 154 1
69 294 1346 32 1741 351
446 332 220 61 1059 1184
126 159 126 36 447 414
12 144 22 178
572 503 490 119 1684 1598
156 132 225 3 516 450
73 173 365 611 428
270 282 277 13 842 615
113 271 195 579 263
612 858 1062 16 2548 1756
2 2
276 348 378 45 1047 417
21 21
322 481 467 18 1288 533
68 169 240 477 182
29 55 147 2 233 93
9 5 3 17 8
3 70 73
7 7
3 45 168 75 291 18
710 1105 1473 168 3456 1251
18 54 33 105 39
33 66 27 126 27
18 18
120 282 571 24 997 264
2096 2468 1200 33 5797 5027
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Returning
Freshmen

108
415
353

9
885

396
327

24
747

393
1072
510
608
2583

696

669
352
249

17

144
2135

48

39

580
3628

All Other
Undergrads

3293

364
2850
2454
8961

1640

927
2779
5346

2235
2559
2394
1535
8723

3025

3278
2773
1604

56
2720

1758
15226

105
48
54

2020
4948

Doctoral

236

1
334
102
673

1002
819
571

2392

39

145

190

238
170
66
16

13
488
804
630

2427

45

207
434

Grad/Prof/ Total Cr Hrs
Awarded

3644
1110
3550
2566
10870

4222
2487
3374
10083

3117
4062
3664
2409
13252

4376
170
4546
3323
1948
94
3214
812
2550
21039

192
159
54
3071
14037

Award %
by Cr Hrs

81.81%
78.72%
88.15%
94.34%
86.19%

79.95%
84.76%
94.99%
85.69%

85.80%
86.92%
81.31%
80.62%
83.87%

75.00%
80.69%
89.01%
77.92%
87.45%
89.32%
84.68%
97.78%
99.15%
89.76%
85.89%

64.65%
55.79%
75.00%
75.49%
70.77%

Total Cr Hrs
Attempted

4454
1410
4027
2720
12611

5281
2934
3552
11767

3633
4673
4506
2988
15800

5423
191
5834
3800
2181
111
3287
819
2841
24495

297
285
72
4068
19834

3/19/2012



Award of Academic Credit
By Student Rank and Credit Hours
Fall 2009

No Award Of Academic Credit Award of Academic Credit
First Time  Returning  All Other  Grad/Prof/ Total CrHrs First Time Returning  All Other Grad/Prof/ Total CrHrs Award %  Total Cr Hrs
Undergrads Freshmen Undergrads Doctoral Not Awarded Undergrads Freshmen Undergrads Doctoral Awarded by CrHrs  Attempted

FOREIGN LANGUAGES & LITERATURES 104 251 508 7 870 166 243 1429 47 1885 68.42% 2755
GEOGRPAHY 256 311 278 3 848 507 513 1512 21 2553 75.07% 3401
HISTORY 342 420 405 30 1197 456 618 1446 228 2748 69.66% 3945
PHILOSOPHY & RELIGIOUS STUDIES 249 405 423 1077 297 795 2179 6 3277 75.26% 4354
POLITICAL SCIENCE 147 174 164 485 318 342 984 1644 77.22% 2129
PSYCHOLOGY 429 932 748 6 2115 1206 1792 3658 85 6741 76.12% 8856
SOCIOLOGY & ANTHROPOLOGY 669 837 447 3 1956 1775 1308 2655 15 5753 74.63% 7709
Liberal Art and Social Science Total 4463 6200 4822 106 15591 10082 9906 21038 1088 42114 72.98% 57705

Science, Tech, Engineer, Math

BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES 486 626 852 21 1985 1051 1089 3172 428 5740 74.30% 7725
CHEMISTRY 243 355 714 11 1323 1056 902 2253 258 4469 77.16% 5792
CIVIL, ENVIRON & CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 20 73 93 76 1399 57 1532 94.28% 1625
COMPUTER SCIENCE & INFO SYSTEMS 121 233 320 30 704 202 425 1989 288 2904 80.49% 3608
DEAN'S OFFICE STE & M 49 27 9 6 91 377 68 49 108 602 86.87% 693
ELECTRICAL & COMPUTER ENGINEERING 11 55 9 75 25 398 74 497 86.89% 572
GEOLOGICAL & ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCES 305 273 215 793 414 482 1194 60 2150 73.05% 2943
MATHEMATICS & STATISTICS 2775 3093 1762 14 7644 5075 2905 4537 253 12770 62.56% 20414
MECHANICAL & INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING 115 3 118 726 90 816 87.37% 934
PHYSICS & ASTRONOMY 244 309 441 3 997 507 579 1803 2889 74.34% 3886
SCHOOL OF TECHNOLOGY 67 110 195 372 269 477 2167 2913 88.68% 3285
Science, Tech, Engineer, Math Total 4290 5057 4751 97 14195 8951 7028 19687 1616 37282 72.42% 51477
Grand Total 10716 14017 13944 538 39215 23989 23284 78981 8386 134640 77.44% 173855
Summary
Business Administration 69 294 1346 32 1741 351 885 8961 673 10870 86.19% 12611
Education 572 503 490 119 1684 1598 747 5346 2392 10083 85.69% 11767
Fine and Performing Arts 612 858 1062 16 2548 1756 2583 8723 190 13252 83.87% 15800
Health and Human Services 710 1105 1473 168 3456 1251 2135 15226 2427 21039 85.89% 24495
Liberal Art and Social Science 4463 6200 4822 106 15591 10082 9906 21038 1088 42114 72.98% 57705
Science, Tech, Engineer, Math 4290 5057 4751 97 14195 8951 7028 19687 1616 37282 72.42% 51477
Grand Total 10716 14017 13944 538 39215 23989 23284 78981 8386 134640 77.44% 173855
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